
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOUNDATION FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION, INC. 

3450 E Sierra Madre Blvd. 

Pasadena, CA 91107 

(626) 572-5107 

 

POLICY COMMITTEE SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

2022-2023 

9:30 am – 12:00 pm  

 Thursday, July 14, 2022     P.C. Meeting 

 Thursday, August 11, 2022    P.C. Meeting 

 Thursday, September 8, 2022    P.C. Meeting 

 Thursday, October 13, 2022    P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, October 27, 2022     P.C. Training 

Friday, October 28, 2022           P.C. Training 

Thursday, November 10, 2022    P.C. Meeting (Elections) 

Thursday, December 8, 2022            P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, January 12, 2023            P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, February 9, 2023                  P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, March 9, 2023               P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, April 13, 2023     P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, May 11, 2023     P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, June 8, 2023     P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, July 13, 2023     P.C. Meeting 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FOUNDATION FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION, INC. 

3450 E Sierra Madre Blvd. 

Pasadena, CA 91107 

(626) 572-5107 

 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING FOR P.C. EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE  

2022-2023 

9:30 am – 12:00 pm  

     Tuesday, July 12, 2022 

     Tuesday, August 2, 2022 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

Executive Committee Training 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 


